
Pachet -Plase antiinsecte imitatie stejar

I.D.: 49015505

Data
publicarii 18.08.20

Coduri CPV 45421000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 18.520,00 RON - 18.520,00 RON

Descriere: Dimensiuni ;920x 1490 =27 buc x 80 lei =22160lei / 920x 1010 =9buc x 60 lei = 540 lei /
420 x 1320 = 4 buc x 70 lei =280lei /500x1100=38buc x 60 lei =2280lei /1140x 1100= 9buc
x 70 lei =630 lei /acesorii plasa 30set x 10lei =300lei / 550x 1150=70 buc x65lei=4550 lei
/1140x1100= 16 buc x75 lei = 1200 lei /600x1100 =27 buc x80 lei=2160 lei/ 650x 1150
=12buc x65 lei=780 lei /500x1150 =12 buc x65 lei =780 lei/800x1500 =26buc x80lei =2080
lei /400x1150 =12buc x65 lei =780 lei
